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AUH/ANTI-RAGG/2058/2024-25

Sub:

Working of Anti-Ragging Committee.

OFFICE ORDER

TY UNIVERSITY

HARYANA

hed vide Government of Haryana Act No.10 of 2010

Date: 30™ April 2024

Re-Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee: Regarding the Functional Aspects of the

Further to the order issued vide AUH/ANTI RAGGING/2058/2024-25 reconstituting the Anti-Ragging
Committee, it is notified that as per the decision taken by the Competent Authority, all the functional aspects of
y Prof. (Dr.) Maj Gen J S Dhull, DSW with

the working of Anti -Ragging Committee will be looked after b

immediate effect. The Functional Team shall be as under:

S. No. Name Status In the Contact No. Email Id
Committee
1 Prof. (Dr.) Maj Gen J S Dhull Chairman 9650126313 | jsdhull@amity.edu
2 Prof. (Dr.) Maj. Gen. S C Jain Member 9836682118 | scjain@ggn.amity.edu
3 Prof. (Dr.) Atul Thakur Member 9805192061 | athakur1@ggn.amity.edu
4  |Prof. (Dr.) Hemant Kumar Jha Member 8899800076 | hkjha@ggn.amity.edu
5 Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Sharma Member 9560242879 | ssharma26@ggn.amity.edu
6 Dr. Privanka Verma Member 8826628289 | pvermal@ggn.amity.edu
7 Dr. Viveak Ballyan Member 9953310937 | vballyan@ggn.amity.edu
8 Cdr. N K Dahiya (Retd.) Member 9765165145 | nkdahiya@ggn.amity.edu
8 [Col. (Retd.) Vijai Singh Member 9166452805 | vsingh1@ggn.amity.edu
10 [Dr. Pranshul Pathak Member 9717791230 | ppathak@ggn.amity.edu
11 Mr. Sahil Khan (2020 Batch) B. Tech (CSE) ASET |7303320337 | Sahilkhansakh73033@gma
12 |Ms. Prachi Sharma (2020 Batch) |B. Tech (Aero)ASET |7006045943 sksjkwdc@gmail.com
13 [Mr. DV Singh Thakur (2021) B.A.LLB, (Hons.) |9877041274 | thakur.advocate@rediffmai
14  [Ms. Dimpal (2021 Batch) B.A.LLB, (Hons.) |g9518183681 | dimpalsushilsoni@gmail.c
15 Ms. Jyoti Chhatwal Parent 9560676669 | Jyoti.chhatwald@gmail.co
16 |Dr. Rahul Vaid Parent 9837350148 | drrahulvaid@yahoo.com

The re-constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee has the approval of the competent authority.

The committee gets functional with immediate effect.
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The Chairperson and all members of the Anti-Ragging Committee.

Vice Chancellor
Pro Vice Chancellor
All Deans/Directors/HOIs

Head Marketing Team for uploading of the University website.
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